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-T0 GET STARTED-
HOT BEVERAGES

Can be served cold, with or without caffeine

Caffé Latte

Cappuccino
Expresso

Expresso long

Moka

Extra expresso

Juice (apple, cranberry, orange)
Hot chocolate

Herbal tea Courtisane

Glass of milk

'NESPRESSO.

4.50

4.50

3.75

3.75

4.95

2.00

3.25

3.95

2.75

3.25

=

Should you have any food allergies or intolerances, please let a member of staff know before placing your order
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-BREAKFAST-
‘REGULAR COFFEE OR SMALL JUICE INCLUDED-

-CLASSICS-

Served with fried potatoes, fresh fruits and toasts

Small classic 14.95

1 egg, choice of bacon or sausages or ham

Regular classic 15.95
2 eggs, choice of bacon or sausages or ham
Brunch Plate 21.95
2 eggs, bacon, sausage and ham, beans, meat pie,
french toast (1)
3 Meat Casserole 18.75
1 egg, potatoes, ham, bacon, sausage,

mozzarella, hollandaise sauce

-OMELET-

Served with fruit and toast

Plain Omelet 15.95

Market Veggies Omelet 17.95

-ON THE GO -

Coffee and toasts 7.50

Served with cream cheese or cretons
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-SWEET TOOTH-

Served with fresh fruit.

French toasts

17.95

Caramelized apples, fresh cream and walnut

crisp
Pancakes (3)

13.95

-CHILDREN'S MENU (UNDER 18 YEARS)-

Served with choice of meat, fried potatoes, fruit and juice

1 egg or French toast or American pancake 9.95
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If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please inform a staff member before placing your order.
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-EXTRAS-

To order with a main course

Hollandaise sauce
Egg

Bacon/saussages/ham/Homemade ''Creton"’

Fried potatoes

Toasts

Cheese cream (2)

Maple or chocolate Sirup

Beans

If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please inform a staff member before placing your order.

2.00
2.75
3.75

3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00

2.00



