JULES VERNE.



·TO GET STARTED· HOT BEVERAGES

Can be served cold, with or without caffeine

Caffé Latte	4.50
Cappuccino	4.50
Expresso	3.75
Expresso long	3.75
Moka	4.95
Extra expresso	2.00
Juice (apple, cranberry, orange)	3.25
Hot chocolate	3.95
Herbal tea Courtisane	2.75
Glass of milk	3.25

NESPRESSO

·BREAKFAST· ·REGULAR COFFEE OR SMALL JUICE INCLUDED·

·CLASSICS·

· O M E L E T ·

Served with fried potatoes, fresh fruits and toasts

Small classic 14.95

1 egg, choice of bacon or sausages or ham

Regular classic 15.95

2 eggs, choice of bacon or sausages or ham

Brunch Plate 21.95

2 eggs, bacon, sausage and ham, beans, meat pie,

french toast (1)

3 Meat Casserole 18.75

1 egg, potatoes, ham, bacon, sausage,

Served with fruit and toast

Plain Omelet 15.95

Market Veggies Omelet 17.95

·ON THE GO ·

Coffee and toasts 7.50
Served with cream cheese or cretons

·SWEET TOOTH·

Served with fresh fruit.

French toasts 17.95

Caramelized apples, fresh cream and walnut

crisp

Pancakes (3) 13.95

·CHILDREN'S MENU (UNDER 10 YEARS)·

Served with choice of meat, fried notatoes, fruit and juice

1 egg or French toast or American pancake 9.95

If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please inform a staff member before placing your order.

· EXTRAS·

To order with a main course

Hollandaise sauce	2.00
Egg	2.75
Bacon/saussages/ham/Homemade ''Creton''	3.75
Fried potatoes	3.00
Toasts	3.00
Cheese cream (2)	3.00
Maple or chocolate Sirup	2.00
Beans	2.00